Brasil Esgrima Ranking: 2023

discipline
Women's Senior 02.01.2024. 18:32
yob rankingtype nationtype samepoints transferred points
1926 - 2009 (2:1)
T1 12.01.2023 Paris Challenge International de Paris Senior
T2 23.02.2023 Cairo National Bank of Egypt World Cup Senior
T3 10.03.2023 Curitiba Torneio Nacional Cidade de Curitiba Senior
T5 18.03.2023 Porto Alegre  1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T6 14.04.2023 Rio de Janeiro Torneio Nacional Cidade do Rio de Janeiro Senior
T7 29.04.2023 Curitiba | Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T8 05.05.2023 Plovdiv World Cup Senior
T9 19.05.2023 Shanghai Grand Prix Senior
T10 20.05.2023 Rio de Janeiro 12 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T11 20.05.2023 Porto Alegre  2° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T12 26.05.2023 Belo Horizonte Torneio Nacional Cidade de Belo Horizonte Senior
T13 02.06.2023 Thilisi World Cup Senior
T14 03.06.2023 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T15 23.06.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio de Ranking Paulista Adulto Senior
T16 24.06.2023 Porto Alegre  3° Torneio Estadual Aberto Senior
T17 08.07.2023 Rio de Janeiro 22 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T18 29.07.2023 Curitiba Il Etapa do Circuito Paranaense Adulto Senior
T19 06.08.2023 Rio de Janeiro 32 Etapa Circuito Carioca Senior
T20 17.08.2023 Sao Paulo Torneio Nacional Cidade de Séo Paulo Senior
T21 12.10.2023 Porto Alegre  Campeonato Brasileiro Interclubes Adulto  Senior
T22 08.12.2023 Novi Sad Star Cup Senior
rank points name nation yob T1 T2T3 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9T10 T11 T12 T13T14 Ti5 T16 T
RS GNU
1 ago oFISTOA BRA Nautico 1998 120 120 (54) (76) (54)
Mariana .
Uniao
BULCAO Ana SP ECP
2 4032 0 Beatriz BRA Pinheiros 1993 (80) (76) 96 (40) 96 (54) (48)
3 348 0QBRECHERET ppp SPCAP 5504 76 76 120
Carolina Paulistano
RS GNU
4 2792 0 BECKER BRA Nautico 2000 60 (38.4) (39) 48
Daphne .
Uniao
RS GNU
5 263.6 0TOLDO Ana BRA Nautico 1997 (48) 58 (48) 76
Uniao
VIANNA SP ECP
6 2612 0O Gabriella BRA Pinheiros 2004 (40) 56 56 (30.4)
RS GNU
7 229 oBONETTI BRA Nautico 1999 41 (30.4)76 (38.4) 40 (38.4)
Giovana .
Uniao
RS GNU
8 216 0CAMAZANS  ppa Nautico 2002 96 60 60
Talia .
Uniao
9 2022 0 PAPAIANO BRA SP QAP 2002 58 (36) 41 38.4
Laura Paulistano
BALDI RS GNU
10 197 - BRA Nautico 2003 56 (30.4) (37) 39 (30.4)
Valentina .
Uniao
RJ CMIL
11 165.2 0 COMES BRA Riode 200340 58
Rafaella .
Janeiro
BASSO SP ECP
12 1606 O Valentina BRA Pinheiros 2009 36 (20) 38 (30.4)
13 153 OFRIASStella BRA o ECP 2005 39 40 36 (24)
Pinheiros
14 1472 oMURRAY — ppp SPCAP 4, 34 54 23.2
Maria Luiza Paulistano
RS GNU
15 1316 0 ?ULIJQDROS BRA Nautico 2007 38 38 30.4 (30.4)
Uniao
16 130 O B.U.RBERRY BRA SP QAP 2008 54
Livia Paulistano
RS GNU
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113

111

107.4

104

100.2

89.9

88.5

86.3

85

83.8

79.1

77

76.6

76.2

68

67.9

65.6

65.4

55

53.4

52.6

50.1

49

48

48

46.1

45

38.4

30.4

30.4

0 MATOS Livia

ROTHFELD
0. .
Silvia

0 MELO Mariana

CABRAL
Andreina

PENTEADO

0 Maria
Fernanda
NETO

0 PINHEIRO
Flavia
PASTERNAK
Suzana

MORAIS
Marina

RONDON Ana
Gabriely

0 SILVA Samara

0 GRAHL Julia

HAUSCHILD
Mariana

0 QUEIROZ Isis

FRANCO
Luciana

0 RAMOS Kelly

WINARTO
0
Bruna

PELUSO
Luciana
OLIVEIRA
Vania

NEUMAN
Sophie

PASQUALETTI
Marina

MEINE
Mariana

SILVA
Thyciane
TAPAJOS
Manuela
MORAES
Gabriela

AMANDA
Bento

0 PASTERNAK
Debora

RIBAS
Geovana

CANESTRARO

Milena

SCHNEN
Valkiria

0 TAINA Beatriz

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

Nautico 2008
Uniao

SP CFAP 1971
Paulistano
SPCAP 5409
Paulistano
RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras

SPCAP 5559
Paulistano

RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
SP ECP
Pinheiros 1970
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao

RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
SPCAP 5559
Paulistano

SP ECP
Pinheiros 2009
SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 2001
SP CGB
Betancourt 2006
PR

Sociedade 1974
Thalia

PR

Sociedade 1967
Thalia

RJ AMAN
Agulhas
Negras
SP SSJE
Sao Jorge
SP CMSP

Sao Paulo 1965
RJ CMIL
Rio de
Janeiro
SP ECP
Pinheiros 2006
RS GNU
Nautico
Uniao
SPCAP 5508
Paulistano

SP ECP
Pinheiros 2008
PR CMPR 2005
Parana

MG AFA
Forca
Aérea
SP ECP
Pinheiros
PR
Sociedade 2004
Thalia
RJ CDE
Rio de
Janeiro
PR AMK
Mestre
Kato
MG AFA
Forca

2000

2000

2006

2001

2001

1982

2006

2006

2001

1970

1998

2000

2001

35 24 54
34 35
19
20.5
21
18.5

19 (23.2)20.5

19.5
18

20

18.5

19.5

21

(22.4)
18

38.4

48

(30.4)

(38.4)

48

30.4

30.4

18
19
34
17
35
185
(30.4)
(30.4)
20
195
17.5
(48)
20.5
38.4
(24)

21.6

16

14.4

22.4

15.2

15.6

8.4

16.4

8.2

14

7.6

«

3
24

4

3
(23.2)

214



Aérea
MG AFA

46 304 O ALMEIDA BRA Forca 2002 30.4
Eduarda .
Aérea
48 288 0OCATAAN  pp, SPECP =54 21 7.8
Beatriz Pinheiros
MG AFA
49 24 oYCTORIA  pRA Forca 2001 24 (14.8)
Rios <
Aérea
RJ GEEN
50 232 oMORAES  ppA Escola 2007
Gabriela
Naval
NOBREGA PR
50 232 O BRA Sociedade 2007
Nalany )
Thalia
RJ
Academia
50 23.2 O0BRETAS Laura BRA de . 2009 23.2
Esgrima
Rio de
Janeiro
RJ AMAN
50 232 oMARTINS  ppn Aguihas 2003
Giovanna
Negras
RJ
Academia
54 224 O MONTEIRO BRA de . 2009 22.4
Laura Esgrima
Rio de
Janeiro
~ RJ GEEN
55 216 O AR.AGAO BRA Escola 2001
Luiza
Naval
RJ CMIL
56 16.5 DE QUEIROZ BRA Riode 1956
Deborah .
Janeiro
BRA SP EEAM
57 13.6 0 HUANG Luana Abel 2009 13.6
ITA .
Melian
all-assigned-competitions
title nation pointrule replaced deleted
1 The Artus Court PKQ BP Poznan POL 14.01.2022 16.01.2022 Senior 1 g_%g)z) - 12.01.2023
2 World Cup Belgrade SRB 15.04.2022 18.04.2022 Senior 1 (1%5)2) - 23.02.2023
3 Copa Porto Alegre 250 anos Porto Alegre BRA 22.04.2022 24.04.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 10.03.2023
4 World Cup Tauberbischofsheim GER  29.04.2022 01.05.2022 Senior 1 (1%5)2) (- 17.03.2023
. . (QP2(1-
5 Grand Prix Incheon KOR 13.05.2022 15.05.2022 Senior 1 160)) 02.06.2023
o i -
6 éBTEome'o Adulto - 95 A0S o a0em, MG BRA  26.05.2022 29.05.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 14.04.2023
0 H -
7 éBTEome'o Adulto - 95 A0S pu1 de Janeiro BRA 23.06.2022 25.06.2022 Senior LNAT 1 26.05.2023
8 Copa Curitiba - Ronaldo Curitiba BRA 19.08.2022 21.08.2022 Senior LNAT 1 17.08.2023
Schwantes
9 Campeonato Brasileiro Sao Paulo BRA 22.09.2022 25.09.2022 Senior 1 NAT 1 12.10.2023
Interclubes Adulto
10 Star Cup Belgrade SRB 09.12.2022 11.12.2022 Senior 1 (1%5)2) - 05.05.2023
11 Challenge International de ;¢ FRA 12.01.2023 15.01.2023 Senior 1 (QF2 (1 -
Paris 160))
12 National Bank of Egypt wWorld: ¢ipq EGY 23.02.2023 26.02.2023 Senior 1 (3~ 2 (1~
Cup 160))
13 Ezrr:‘tﬁ;g Nacional Cidade de o i, BRA 10.03.2023 12.03.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1
. . . (QP2(1-
14 Grand Prix Washington USA 17.03.2023 19.03.2023 Senior 1 160))
15 1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA 18.03.2023 18.03.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
16 1° Torneio Estadual Aberto Porto Alegre BRA 18.03.2023 18.03.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1 18.03.2023
17 Torneio Nacional Cidade do ;e janeiro BRA 14.04.2023 16.04.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1

Rio de Janeiro
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31

32
33
34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41

42
43

| Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto
| Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

World Cup

Grand Prix

12 Etapa Circuito Carioca
12 Etapa Circuito Carioca
2° Torneio Estadual Aberto
2° Torneio Estadual Aberto
Torneio Nacional Cidade de
Belo Horizonte

World Cup

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Torneio de Ranking Paulista
Adulto

Torneio de Ranking Paulista
Adulto

3° Torneio Estadual Aberto
3° Torneio Estadual Aberto
22 Etapa Circuito Carioca
22 Etapa Circuito Carioca

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

Il Etapa do Circuito
Paranaense Adulto

3?2 Etapa Circuito Carioca
3?2 Etapa Circuito Carioca
Torneio Nacional Cidade de
S&o Paulo

Campeonato Brasileiro
Interclubes Adulto

Star Cup
Grand Prix

Curitiba

Curitiba
Plovdiv

Shanghai

Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro
Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre

Belo Horizonte
Thilisi

Curitiba
Curitiba

Sao Paulo

Sao Paulo

Porto Alegre
Porto Alegre
Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro

Curitiba

Curitiba

Rio de Janeiro
Rio de Janeiro

Séo Paulo
Porto Alegre

Novi Sad
Shanghai

Ednilson Cezano - ed@brasilesgrima.com.br

BRA

BRA

BUL

CHN

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

GEO

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA
BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

BRA
BRA

BRA

BRA

SRB
CHN

29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

29.04.2023 30.04.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

05.05.2023 07.05.2023 Senior 1 (372 (1 -

160))

19.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 1 QP3 (1 -

288))
20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
20.05.2023 21.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
20.05.2023 20.05.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

26.05.2023 28.05.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1

ior1
02.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 1 160))

03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
03.06.2023 04.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

23.06.2023 25.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
24.06.2023 24.06.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
08.07.2023 08.07.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
08.07.2023 08.07.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

29.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

29.07.2023 30.07.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

06.08.2023 06.08.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1
06.08.2023 06.08.2023 Senior 3 NAT 1

17.08.2023 19.08.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1
12.10.2023 15.10.2023 Senior 1 NAT 1

08.12.2023 10.12.2023 Senior 1 ° 288)

17.05.2024 19.05.2024 Senior 1

QP2 (1-

INT P3 (1

29.04.2023

17.05.2024
20.05.2023

20.05.2023

03.06.2023

23.06.2023

24.06.2023

08.07.2023

29.07.2023

06.08.2023
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